JK-A0100 & JK-A0104
Security keyboard with integrated smart card terminal
Long term reliability and Intelligent design:
The CHERRY JK-A0100 & JK-A0104 combines the
benefits of a classic CHERRY office keyboard with the
security-related requirements of a security keyboard.
Key Benefits
 Wired security keyboard with integrated chip card
terminal
 Secure PIN entry
 PC/SC smartcard reader
 Protocols: T=0, T=1, S=8, S=9, S=10
 EMV 2000 Level 1 approved
 CCID compatible
 Reading/writing ISO 7816 compliant smartcards
 Thin design, low smart card contacting unit
 Driver support for Windows/Mac OSX/Linux
 One-handed operation of smart card module
 FIPS 201 certified
Technical Data:
Housing Color: Black or Pale Gray
Key Color: Black or Pale Gray
Weight (product):
Approx. 840 g /1.85 lbs
Total Weight (with packaging):
Approx. 1150g /2.53 lbs..
Cable Length:
Approx. 1.80 m / Approx. 70.8”
Current Consumption:
Max. 100 mA
Security
System Requirements:
USB connection
Delivery Volume:
JK-A0100 or JK-A0104
Operating instructions in hard copy
Operating Temperature:
0° C to 50° C / 32° F to 122° F
Storage Temperature:
 -20°C to 60°C / -4° F to 140° F
Dimensions (product):
Approx. 458 x 188 x 46 mm
Approx. 18” x 7.4” x 1.80”
Packaging Dimensions:
Approx. 472 x 232 x 55 mm
Approx. 18.58” x 9.13” x 2.16”
Keyboard:
 Key travel: 3mm
 Service life, standard key: > 10 million
key operations
 Number of Keys: 104
 Number of additional keys: 4
Models may vary from the image shown
Interface:
USB
Product Approvals:
cURus
VDE GS
VCCI
C-Tick
CE
FCC
Models may vary from the image shown
Cherry Americas, LLC
11200 88th Avenue
Pleasant Prairie, WI 53158
USA
Phone: 262.942.6508
Internet: www.cherryamericas.com
E-Mail: cep_sales@zf.com
The manufacturer accepts no liability for errors or non-availability, and reserves the
right to change specifications without prior notice. Technical data relates to product
specifications only. Features may differ from those described. Only drawings
combined with product specifications shall be deemed binding.
© 2016 Cherry Americas, LLC, Last update: June 24, 2016
 Model:
Part Number Model Color Notes
JK-A0100EU-0 CHERRY KC 1000 SC Pale Gray Non-TAA Compliant
JK-A0100EU-2 CHERRY KC 1000 SC Black Non-TAA Compliant
JK-A0104EU-0 CHERRY KC 1000 SC Pale Gray TAA Compliant
JK-A0104EU-2 CHERRY KC 1000 SC Black TAA Compliant
       (Possible country/layout versions, others available on request)
       Minimum order quantities may apply
Technical Data Continued:
Smart Card Reader:
 Agency Approvals: EMV
2000 Level 1
 Chip-card protocols: T=0,
T=1, S=8, S=9, S=10
 Contact: mechanical swipe
reader
 Software interface: CT-Api,
PC/SC
 Mating cycles: approx.
100,000 operations
 Compatible chip card types:
Reads and writes on all ISO
7816 cards
 Transmission speed reader
<==> card: 420 kBit/s
 Transmission speed reader
<==> system: max. 12
MBit/s
 Chip card pulse frequency:
4.8 MHz
Packaging Unit:
Number of products in the master package:
6
Number of master packages per pallet: 16
Warranty:
2 years
                                        Tел:  +7 (812) 336 43 04 (многоканальный)
                                                    Email:  org@lifeelectronics.ru
ООО “ЛайфЭлектроникс”                                                                                                                  “LifeElectronics” LLC
ИНН 7805602321 КПП 780501001 Р/С 40702810122510004610 ФАКБ "АБСОЛЮТ БАНК" (ЗАО) в г.Санкт-Петербурге К/С 30101810900000000703 БИК 044030703
      Компания «Life Electronics» занимается поставками электронных компонентов импортного и
отечественного производства от производителей и со складов крупных дистрибьюторов Европы,
Америки и Азии.
С конца 2013 года компания активно расширяет линейку поставок компонентов по направлению
коаксиальный кабель, кварцевые генераторы и конденсаторы (керамические, пленочные,
электролитические),  за  счёт заключения дистрибьюторских договоров
      Мы предлагаем:
 Конкурентоспособные цены и скидки постоянным клиентам.
 Специальные условия для постоянных клиентов.
 Подбор аналогов.
 Поставку компонентов в любых объемах, удовлетворяющих вашим потребностям.
 Приемлемые сроки поставки, возможна ускоренная поставка.
 Доставку товара в любую точку России и стран СНГ.
 Комплексную поставку.
 Работу по проектам и поставку образцов.
 Формирование склада под заказчика.
 Сертификаты соответствия на поставляемую продукцию (по желанию клиента).
 Тестирование поставляемой продукции.
 Поставку компонентов, требующих военную и космическую приемку.
 Входной контроль качества.
 Наличие сертификата ISO.
       В составе нашей компании организован Конструкторский отдел, призванный помогать
разработчикам, и инженерам.
  Конструкторский отдел помогает осуществить:
 Регистрацию проекта у производителя компонентов.
 Техническую поддержку проекта.
 Защиту от снятия компонента с производства.
 Оценку стоимости проекта по компонентам.
 Изготовление тестовой платы монтаж и пусконаладочные работы.